
22-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V21G2
17-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V17G25

24-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V24G2
17-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V17G2

Именно то, что вам нужно для работы 
в студии или за ее пределами.

Front Controls and Rear Terminals

DT-V24G2

DT-V24G2 DT-V21G2 DT-V21G2/
DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25 DT-V17G2

DT-V21G2/DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25

� Input/output terminals*1 � DC input*2

� Front controls

Direct control buttons and terminals offer improved operability.

*1: Common for all models. 

*2: Featured only on the DT-V21G2
     and DT-V17G2
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Model

Type

Screen Size

Aspect Ratio

LCD Panel

Effective Screen Size (W x H)

Pixels (resolution)

Display Colors

Viewing Angle (typ.) Horizontal / Vertical

Brightness (typ.)

Contrast Ratio (typ.)

Applicable Standard

Audio Output

Environmental Conditions

Storage temperature

Energy Efficiency Class

Power Requirements AC

 DC

Rated Current  North America

 Europe

 DC

Power Consumption On-mode

Stand-by mode

Annual Energy Consumption*

Dimensions (WxHxD) 

with stand excluding protrusions 

Dimensions (WxHxD) 

without stand

Weight with stand

Weight without stand

Provided Accessories

*Annual energy consumption figures are based on the power consumption of the monitor operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the monitor is used. 

DT-V24G2

24 inches, 611.3 mm measured diagonally 

16:10

518.4 x 324 mm (20-7/16" x 12-13/16")

1920 x 1200

1.073 billion

400 cd/m2

C

—

0.72 A (AC 120 V)

0.42 A (AC 220 – 240 V)

—

38.9 W

0.29 W

57 kWh/year

564 x 448.6 x 243 mm 

(22-1/4" x 17-11/16" x 9-5/8")

564 x 408 x 98.7 mm 

(22-1/4" x 16-1/8" x 3-15/16")

10.6 kg (23.4 lbs)

7.7 kg (17 lbs)

DT-V21G2

21.5 inches, 546.2 mm measured diagonally

476.1 x 267.8 mm (18-3/4" x 10-35/64")

C

0.61 A

0.39 A

5.0 A

38.8 W

0.29 W

57 kWh/year

515 x 387.6 x 212.9 mm

(20 5/16˝ x 15 5/16˝ x 8 7/16˝)

515 x 347 x 99.8 mm

(20 5/16˝ x 13 11/16˝ x 3 15/16˝)

8.6 kg (19 lbs)

6.2 kg (13.7 lbs)

DT-V17G2

16:9

1920x1080

D

0.47 A

0.30 A

5.0 A

29.0 W

0.30 W

43 kWh/year

8.2 kg (18.1 lbs)

5.8 kg (12.8 lbs)

DT-V17G25

1.073 billion

450 cd/m2

D

—

0.55 A (AC 120 V)

0.33 A (AC 220 – 240 V)

—

29.7 W

0.3 W

44 kWh/year

8.3 kg (18.3 lbs)

5.9 kg (13 lbs)

Multi-format LCD monitor

Active matrix TFT

16.77 million 

178° / 178°

300 cd/m2

1500:1

3G SDI: SMPTE424M/SMPTE425M; DUAL LINK HD SDI: SMPTE372M; 

HD SDI: BTA S-004C, SMPTE292M; SD SDI: ITU-R BT.656: 525/625, SMPTE259M: 525; 

EMBEDDED AUDIO: SMPTE299M, SMPTE272M

Internal: 1.0 W + 1.0 W (L/R)

Operating temperature: 5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F), 

Operating humidity: 20% to 80% (non condensing)

-20°C to 60°C

120 V/220 V – 240 V, 50/60 Hz

12 V – 17 V

AC power cord x1 (only for N.America), ßAC power cord x2 (only for Europe), power cord holder x 1, screw x 2 (for power cord holder), instruction manual x 1, core filter x1 (only for N. America), CD-ROM (instructions PDF file) x 1 (only for Europe)

17 inches, 419.7 mm measured diagonally

365.8 x 205.7 mm (14-7/16" x 8-1/8")

430 x 349.6 x 212.9 mm 

(16-15/16" x 13-13/16" x 8-7/16")

430 x 309 x 102 mm 

(16-15/16" x 12-3/16" x 4-1/16")

� Specifications

� External Dimensions   Unit: mm (inches)

� Optional Accesories

515 mm (20-9/32")

300 mm (11-13/16")

564 mm (22-1/4")
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Note: Line drawings show 
         the DT-V17G2.

*Consult your nearest JVCKENWOOD dealer for applying tilt function for the 17-inch model. 

DT-V24G2

RK-C213D1 (with Tilting function)    Rack Mount Adapter for the DT-V21G2 
RK-C17D2*    Rack Mount Adapter for the DT-V17G2 and DT-V17G25

DT-V17G2/V17G25
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Aspect (16:9) Safety maker (16:9)

Aspect (4:3) Safety maker (4:3)

Area maker (4:3) Aspect (16:9)with area maker (4:3) 
in the halftone mode

178°

Viewing angles

24-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V24G2

Общие для всех 
моделей функции

Компания JVC предлагает серию мультиформатных про-
фессиональных ЖК-мониторов от крупных 24-дюймовых 
до небольших переносных 17-дюймовых моделей для 
студийной и внестудийной работы, а также для вещания. 

Technologies and Functions that Make the DT-V G2 Series Versatile.

Мультиформатные ЖК-мониторы DT-V G2-серии от JVC отличаются превосходными 
показателями цветового охвата, гаммы и оттенков серого, а также наличием множества 
профессиональных функций, делающими эти мониторы незаменимыми при оценке 
и обработке изображений.

• Разрешение WUXGA, 1920 x 1200 пикселей
• 10-битная панель IPS панель с цветопередачей 

в 1,073 миллиарда цветов
• Наклоняемая опора

• Коэффициент контрастности 1500:1 обеспечивает 
отличную передачу оттенков черного

• Широкий угол обзора: 178°/178°
• Разъемы 3G-SDI и Dual Link
• Встроенные гистограммы, осциллограф, вектороскоп, 

функция «зебра»
• Различные маркеры
• Встроенный индикатор громкости аудио звука с под-

держкой до 16 каналов/с фигурами Лиссажу
• Встроенный дисплей IMD
• Программируемые функциональные кнопки (F1 и F2)
• Функция энергосбережения

21-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V21G2
17-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V17G2
• Разрешение Full HD, 1920 x 1080 пикселей
• Ручка для переноски
• Питание от перем. тока/пост. тока

• Разрешение Full HD, 1920 x 1080 пикселей
• Ручка для переноски
• Питание от перем. тока/пост. тока

17-дюймовый мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

DT-V17G25
• Разрешение Full HD, 1920 x 1080 пикселей
• 10-битная панель IPS панель с цветопе-

редачей в 1,073 миллиарда цветов
• Ручка для переноски

� High Contrast Ratio, wide gamut, 10-bit IPS (In-Plane 
Switching) Panel 

High contrast ratio of 1500:1 is realized for all models to 
display images with full of contrast. The DT-V24G2 and 
DT-V17G25 monitors are equipped with a 10-bit IPS LCD 
panel, which surpasses the EBU Class 2 requirements in terms 
of color space, gamma and gradation and is capable of 
reproducing 1.073 billion colors. 

� IPS (In Plane Switching) LCD panel 
All models feature IPS panel with a contrast ratio of 1500:1, 
and wide viewing angles of 178°/178° for excellent visibility 
with minimum image degradation even when viewed from the 
two sides or top.

� Original Technologies for Better Picture Quality 
JVC’s analog-based picture-quality evaluation technologies we’ve 
built through our analog monitors have been implemented into the 
10-bit processor used for the DT-V G2 Series monitors. Addition-
ally, Contour Enhancer Technology helps eliminate digital aliasing 
and minimal digital processing is performed for input signals to 
display natural looking pictures. Plus, optimized I-P conversion 
maintains sharp and clear images. Also, gamma and white 
balance adjustments are set before the monitors leave the factory 
to maintain quality control for all models. Such technologies 
combined, we make sure that the displayed images will be natural 
and true to the source signal.

� Gamma Preset Modes   
There are four recommended gamma preset modes that can be 
used for various professional applications (γ=2.2, 2.35, 2.45, and 
2.6).

� Accurate color reproduction    
Individual Matrix Parameters can be assigned for HD and SD input 
signals without color processing to display images in accurate colors 
that comply with ITU standards. And the color space of the LCD 
panel used for the DT-V G2 Series monitors is EBU100% equivalent 
to enable accurate color reproduction of the original signal. 

� Color Temperature settings 
User can select from 9,300K, 6,500K, 5,600K or user mode for 
color temperature settings. 

Technologies to Display Professional 
Quality Pictures

Convenient Display Modes

� Array of Markers and Indicators 
These monitors feature area markers (4:3, 16:9, 14:9, 13:9, 
2.35:1 1.85:1, 1.75:1, and 1.66:1), safety markers (variable in a 
single increment between 80% to 100%), and aspect switching 
(4:3 and 16:9), as well as screen check function, and two tally (R 
and G) lamps. Also the tally lamps’ Half function can indicate 
different tally lamps for left and right screens. 

� Assignable Function Keys (F1 and F2)
F1 and F2 keys can be assigned with desired functions. For 
instance, when the color temperature function is set to F1 key, the 
function will cycle through each mode by continuously pressing 
on the F1 key.

� Built-in stereo speaker
Stereo speakers with 1.0W + 1.0W output are built-in, in the front 
of the monitor.

� No Sync Action
These monitors feature No Sync Action function, which enables 
the user to select from Off, Standby, Power Save, Gray back 
when there is no signal input.

� Supplied with Tiltable stand 
The supplied metal stand can be used to tilt the monitor forward 
or backward for choosing the optimum viewing angle and allowing 
versatile installation. The stand can be detached if necessary. 

� Supplied with Carrying handle 
The models DT-V21G2, DT-V17G2, and DT-V17G25 come with a 
grip type carrying handle to offer outstanding portability on fields 
and in studios.

� DC12 power input compatibility 
The DT-V21G2 and DT-V17G2 are supplied with DC 12V–17V 
compatible input power terminal. 

� Histogram
The number of pixels on the vertical axis, and brightness of the 
video on the horizontal axis are displayed.

� Lissajous Meter
Lissajous Meter displays coherence between two audio channels, 
which useful in showing the stereo field of a signal and possible 
phase issues.

Assist Functions for Professionals

� 3G-SDI & Dual Link 
1080p uncompressed digital video data transmitted at a 
maximum rate of 60 frames/sec. at 3 GB/sec. can be input with 
two HD-SDI inputs. It is also compatible with Dual Link.

Connectors for Professionals

3G A-1 Level A mapping structure 1
3G A-2 Level A mapping structure 2
3G A-3 Level A mapping structure 3
3G A-4 Level A mapping structure 4
3G B-DS1 Level B data stream 1
3G B-DS2 Level B data stream 2
3G B-DUAL Level B DUAL LINK

� 3G-SDI Input Format

< dark brightness light >
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Y

X

� Waveform Monitor
Displays images by detecting brightness signal from video, 
component and SDI signals. Confirmation of individual color signal 
level for R/G/B, Y/PB/PR, and Y/CB/CR. At-a-glance peak 
brightness with Over-level function.

Image signals
Start End

Y

Y

� Vector Scope 
Simple checking of hue and saturation of video signal can be 
detected and displayed on the Vector Scope. Works with video, 
component, SDI (SD/HD) input signals.
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� Audio Level Meter
Allows checking the status of HD-SDI embedded audio up to 16 
ch inputs by displaying the channel number, reference and over 
levels, and peak hold.

� Input/output connectors

Video  3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 2: SWITCHED OUT)

3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 2)

 Component 

(Y, PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y)

 HDMI

 VIDEO

Audio  Audio Assign (IN 1)

Audio Assign (IN 2)

Audio Assign (MONITOR OUT)

External Control MAKE/TRIGGER

RS-485

RS-232C

Model DT-V24G2               DT-V21G2               DT-V17G2               DT-V17G25

Digital signal output (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals):

1 line switched out, BNC connector x 1

Digital signal output (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals):  

1 line, BNC connector x 1

Digital signal input (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO/DUAL LINK signals): Auto

detection, 2 lines, BNC connector x 2

IN: 1 line; BNC connector x 3, 

Y: 1V (p-p), 75Ω (with sync); 

PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y: 0.7 V (p-p), 75Ω

IN x1 (compatible with HDCP)

Composite video signal Input/output: 1 line; BNC connector x 2, 

1V (p-p), 75Ω (IN and OUT are connected with a bridge connection. Auto termination.)

Analog audio signal input: 2 lines, RCA connector x 2, 

3.5mm diam. stereo mini jack x 1, 500 mV (rms), high impedance

Analog audio signal output: 1 line, RCA connector x 2, 500 mV (rms)

RJ-45 terminal x 1 (8 pin)

RJ-45 terminal x 2 (IN/OUT) (8 pin)

D-sub 9 pin x 1

� Input format �: Compatible
—: Not compatible

Note: PC signals are compatible with major formats.
*1: **/50.94, **/29.97, and **/23.98 will be displayed as **/60, **/30, and **/24 respectively.
*2: Compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals.
*3: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/60i, and "1080/60i" and the status appear.
*4: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/59.94i, and "1080/59.94i" and the status appear.
*5: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/50i, and "1080/50i" and the status appear.
*6: The signal is regarded as 1080/60i, and "1080/60i" and the status appear.
*7: The signal is regarded as 1080/59.94i, and "1080/59.94i" and the status appear.
*8: The signal is regarded as 1080/50i, and "1080/50i" and the status appear.

NTSC

NTSC 4.43

PAL-M

PAL60

PAL

PAL-N

SECAM

B/W50

B/W60

480/60i

480/59.94i

576/50i

480/60p

480/59.94p*1

576/50p

640x480/60p

640x480/ 59.94p*1

720/60p

720/59.94p

720/50p

720/30p

720/29.97p

720/25p

720/24p

720/23.98p

1080/60i

1080/59.94i

1035/60i

1035/59.94i

1080/50i

1080/60p

1080/59.94p*1

1080/50p

1080/30p

1080/29.97p

1080/25p

1080/24p

1080/23.98p

1080/30PsF

1080/29.97PsF

1080/25PsF

1080/24PsF

1080/23.98PsF

Signal name and
signal display format
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No.

SD/HD 3G-SDI DUAL LINK

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1, IN 2)*2

Video COMP. HDMI

Input Terminal

• I/P modes
• Pixel-by-pixel (1:1) display mode
• Time Code display (SDI)
• IMD (in monitor display) 
• Status display in blank area (DT-V24G2 only)

-10dB -20dB-20dB -10dB -10dB -20dB

Over Level Reference Level
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22-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V21G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G25

24-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V24G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G2

In studio or on the field. 
Just right for your exact needs.

Панель управления и разъемы на задней панели

DT-V24G2

DT-V24G2 DT-V21G2 DT-V21G2/
DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25 DT-V17G2

DT-V21G2/DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25

� Разъемы входа/выхода*1 � Вход питания, пост. ток*2

� Панель управления

Кнопки прямого управления и разъемы повышают удобство работы.

*1: Одинаковы для всех моделей.

*2: Имеется только у моделей 
DT-V21G2 и DT-V17G2
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Model

Type

Screen Size

Aspect Ratio

LCD Panel

Effective Screen Size (W x H)

Pixels (resolution)

Display Colors

Viewing Angle (typ.) Horizontal / Vertical

Brightness (typ.)

Contrast Ratio (typ.)

Applicable Standard

Audio Output

Environmental Conditions

Storage temperature

Energy Efficiency Class

Power Requirements AC

 DC

Rated Current  North America

Europe

 DC

Power Consumption On-mode

Stand-by mode

Annual Energy Consumption*

Dimensions (WxHxD) 

with stand excluding protrusions 

Dimensions (WxHxD) 

without stand

Weight with stand

Weight without stand

Provided Accessories

*Annual energy consumption figures are based on the power consumption of the monitor operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the monitor is used. 

DT-V24G2

24 inches, 611.3 mm measured diagonally 

16:10

518.4 x 324 mm (20-7/16" x 12-13/16")

1920 x 1200

1.073 billion

400 cd/m2

C

—

0.72 A (AC 120 V)

0.42 A (AC 220 – 240 V)

—

38.9 W 0.29 W

57 kWh/year

564 x 448.6 x 243 mm 

(22-1/4" x 17-11/16" x 9-5/8")

564 x 408 x 98.7 mm (22-1/4" 

x 16-1/8" x 3-15/16")

10.6 kg (23.4 lbs)

7.7 kg (17 lbs)

DT-V21G2

21.5 inches, 546.2 mm measured diagonally

476.1 x 267.8 mm (18-3/4" x 10-35/64")

C

0.61 A 0.39 A 5.0 A 38.8 W

0.29 W

57 kWh/year

515 x 387.6 x 212.9 mm

(20 5/16˝ x 15 5/16˝ x 8 7/16˝)

515 x 347 x 99.8 mm

(20 5/16˝ x 13 11/16˝ x 3 15/16˝)

8.6 kg (19 lbs)

6.2 kg (13.7 lbs)

DT-V17G2

16:9

1920x1080

D

0.47 A 0.30 

A 5.0 A

29.0 W

0.30 W 43 

kWh/year

8.2 kg (18.1 lbs)

5.8 kg (12.8 lbs)

DT-V17G25

1.073 billion

450 cd/m2

D

—

0.55 A (AC 120 V)

0.33 A (AC 220 – 240 V)

—

29.7 W 0.3 

W

44 kWh/year

8.3 kg (18.3 lbs)

5.9 kg (13 lbs)

Multi-format LCD monitor

Active matrix TFT

16.77 million 

178° / 178°

300 cd/m2

1500:1

3G SDI: SMPTE424M/SMPTE425M; DUAL LINK HD SDI: SMPTE372M; 

HD SDI: BTA S-004C, SMPTE292M; SD SDI: ITU-R BT.656: 525/625, SMPTE259M: 525; 

EMBEDDED AUDIO: SMPTE299M, SMPTE272M Internal: 1.0 W + 1.0 W (L/R)

Operating temperature: 5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F), 

Operating humidity: 20% to 80% (non condensing)

-20°C to 60°C

120 V/220 V – 240 V, 50/60 Hz

12 V – 17 V

AC power cord x1 (only for N.America), ßAC power cord x2 (only for Europe), power cord holder x 1, screw x 2 (for power cord holder), instruction manual x 1, core filter x1 (only for N. America), CD-ROM (instructions PDF file) x 1 (only for Europe)

17 inches, 419.7 mm measured diagonally

365.8 x 205.7 mm (14-7/16" x 8-1/8")

430 x 349.6 x 212.9 mm 

(16-15/16" x 13-13/16" x 8-7/16")

430 x 309 x 102 mm 

(16-15/16" x 12-3/16" x 4-1/16")

� Specifications

� External Dimensions   Unit: mm (inches)

� Optional Accesories

515 mm (20-9/32")

300 mm (11-13/16")

564 mm (22-1/4")
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240 mm (9-29/64") 212.9 mm (8-3/8")243 mm (9-5/8")

51.3 mm
(2-1/64")

20.2 mm
 (51/64")

1.3 mm
(3/64")

1.3 mm
(3/64")

100 mm (3-15/16")

100 mm (3-15/16")

VESA mounting holes
(size: 4-M4, depth: 10mm)
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VESA mounting holes
(size: 4-M4, depth: 10mm)

51.9 mm (2-1/32")
98.7 mm (3-15/16")

53 mm mm (2-3/32")
99.8 mm (3-59/64")

430 mm (16-59/42")

240 mm (9-29/64")
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Note: Line drawings show 
         the DT-V17G2.

*Consult your nearest JVCKENWOOD dealer for applying tilt function for the 17-inch model. 

DT-V24G2

RK-C213D1 (with Tilting function)    Rack Mount Adapter for the DT-V21G2 
RK-C17D2*    Rack Mount Adapter for the DT-V17G2 and DT-V17G25

DT-V17G2/V17G25

DT-V21G2
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)
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VESA mounting holes
(size: 4-M4, depth: 10mm)

18 mm
 (45/64")
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Aspect (16:9) Safety maker (16:9)

Aspect (4:3) Safety maker (4:3)

Area maker (4:3) Aspect (16:9)with area maker (4:3) 
in the halftone mode

178°

Угол обзора

24-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V24G2

Common features for 
all models

From a larger 24-inch to portable 17-inch types, 

JVC offers a series of versatile LCD production monitors 

designed for field, studio and broadcasting applications.

Технологии и функции, делающие мониторы DT-V серии G2 универсальными.

JVC DT-V G2 Series Multi-format LCD monitors offer outstanding color gamut, gamma 

and grayscale characteristics, as well as a number of professional assist functions that 

make these monitors suitable for critical image evaluation applications.

• WUXGA resolution 1920 x 1200 pixels
• 10-bit IPS panel with 1.073 billion color reproduction 
• Tiltable stand

• 1500:1 contrast ratio for crisp display of blacks
• Wide viewing angles of 178°/178°
• Features 3G-SDI & Dual Link connectors
• Built-in Histogram, Waveform, Vector Scope, Zebra
• Various markers 
• Built-in Audio Level Meter up to 16ch/Lissajours Meter
• IMD (in monitor display)
• Assignable Function Keys (F1 and F2)
• Energy-savings function

21-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V21G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor 

DT-V17G2
• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• Carrying handle
• AC/DC operation

• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• Carrying handle
• AC/DC operation

17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G25
• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• 10-bit IPS panel with 1.073 billion color 

reproduction
• Carrying Handle

� Высокий коэффициент контрастности, широкий цветовой 
охват, 10-битная панель IPS 

Высокий коэффициент контрастности 1500:1 реализован для 
всех моделей, что позволяет отображать изображения с 
высокой контрастностью. Мониторы DT-V24G2 и 
DT-V17G25 оснащены 10-битной ЖК-панелью IPS, превос-
ходящей требования EBU класс 2 по параметрам цветового 
пространства, гаммы и градации серого и способны 
воспроизводить 1,073 миллиарда цветов.

� ЖК-панель IPS 
У всех моделей имеется IPS-панель с коэффициентов 
контрастности 1500:1, с широким углом обзора 178°/178°, что 
обеспечивает превосходную четкость при минимальном 
искажении изображения при просмотре сбоку или сверху.

� Оригинальные технологии обеспечивают лучшее качество 
изображения 

Аналоговые технологии оценки качества JVC, используемые в 
аналоговых мониторах, были внедрены в 10-битный процессор 
для мониторов DT-V серии G2. Кроме того, технология усиления 
контуров помогает устранить эффект цифровой ступенчатости, 
а также применяет простую цифровую обработку входных 
сигналов, что придает изображению реалистичность. Кроме 
того, оптимизированное преобразование I-P поддерживает 
резкость и четкость изображения. Настройки гаммы и баланса 
белого задаются на заводе перед отправкой мониторов, что 
обеспечивает контроль качества для всех моделей. Сочетание 
этих технологий позволяет сделать показываемое изображение 
максимально реалистичным и близким к исходному сигналу.

� Предустановленные режимы гаммы   
У мониторов есть четыре предустановленных режима гаммы, 
которые могут использоваться для разных профессиональных 
задач (γ=2,2, 2,35, 2,45 и 2,6).

� Точная цветопередача    
Параметры матрицы могут устанавливаться индивидуально в 
соответствии с HD- и SD- входными сигналами без обработки 
цвета для отображения изображений с точными цветами, которые 
соответствуют стандартам ITU. Цветовой охват ЖК-панели в DT-V 
мониторах G2-серии на 100% соответствует стандарту EBU, за 
счет чего цвета воспроизводятся практически идентичными исход-
ному сигналу.  

� Настройки цветовой температуры 
Пользователь может выбрать следующие настройки цветовой 
температуры: 9300K, 6500K, 5600K или пользовательский режим.

Технологии для отображения изображений 
профессионального качества

Удобные режимы отображения

� Array of Markers and Indicators 
These monitors feature area markers (4:3, 16:9, 14:9, 13:9, 
2.35:1 1.85:1, 1.75:1, and 1.66:1), safety markers (variable in a 
single increment between 80% to 100%), and aspect switching 
(4:3 and 16:9), as well as screen check function, and two tally (R 
and G) lamps. Also the tally lamps’ Half function can indicate 
different tally lamps for left and right screens. 

� Программируемые функциональные кнопки (F1 и F2)

На кнопки F1 и F2 можно назначить необходимые функции. 
Например, если на кнопку F1 назначить функцию цветовой тем-
пературы, то при каждом нажатии на F1 будут переключаться 
различные режимы работы этой функции.

� Встроенный стереодинамик

Встроенные стереодинамики с мощностью 1,0 Вт + 1,0 Вт рас-
полагаются в передней части монитора.

� No Sync Action
These monitors feature No Sync Action function, which enables 
the user to select from Off, Standby, Power Save, Gray back 
when there is no signal input.

� Supplied with Tiltable stand 
The supplied metal stand can be used to tilt the monitor forward 
or backward for choosing the optimum viewing angle and allowing 
versatile installation. The stand can be detached if necessary. 

� Supplied with Carrying handle 
The models DT-V21G2, DT-V17G2, and DT-V17G25 come with a 
grip type carrying handle to offer outstanding portability on fields 
and in studios.

� DC12 power input compatibility 
The DT-V21G2 and DT-V17G2 are supplied with DC 12V–17V 
compatible input power terminal. 

� Гистограмма
Отображается количество пикселей на вертикальной оси и 
яркость видео на горизонтальной оси.

� Отображение фигур Лиссажу
Фигуры Лиссажу показывают когерентность двух аудиосигналов, 
что полезно при отображении стереополя сигнала и возможных 
проблем с разностью фаз.

Вспомогательные функции для профессионалов

� 3G-SDI & Dual Link 
1080p uncompressed digital video data transmitted at a 
maximum rate of 60 frames/sec. at 3 GB/sec. can be input with 
two HD-SDI inputs. It is also compatible with Dual Link.

Connectors for Professionals

3G A-1 Level A mapping structure 1
3G A-2 Level A mapping structure 2
3G A-3 Level A mapping structure 3
3G A-4 Level A mapping structure 4
3G B-DS1 Level B data stream 1
3G B-DS2 Level B data stream 2
3G B-DUAL Level B DUAL LINK

� 3G-SDI Input Format

< темнее яркость светлее >

П
ик

се
ли

Y

X

Y

X

� Осциллограф
Показывает изображение, определяя сигнал яркости в 
композитном, компонентном и SDI сигналах. Подтверждение 
индивидуального уровня цветового сигнала для R/G/B, Y/PB/PR 
и Y/CB/CR. Позволяет мгновенно получить значение пиковой 
яркости при помощи функции «Перегрузка» (Over-level).

Начало Конец

Y

Y

� Вектороскоп 
Можно легко проверить тон и насыщенность видеосигнала, 
определив и отобразив их при помощи вектороскопа. 
Вектороскоп работает с композитными, компонентными и SDI 
(SD/HD) входными сигналами видео.
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� Audio Level Meter
Allows checking the status of HD-SDI embedded audio up to 16 
ch inputs by displaying the channel number, reference and over 
levels, and peak hold.

� Input/output connectors

Video  3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 2: SWITCHED OUT)

3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 2)

Component 

(Y, PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y)
HDMI

VIDEO

Audio  

Audio Assign (IN 1)

Audio Assign (IN 2)

Audio Assign (MONITOR OUT)

External Control MAKE/TRIGGER

RS-485

RS-232C

Model DT-V24G2               DT-V21G2               DT-V17G2               DT-V17G25

Digital signal output (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals):

1 line switched out, BNC connector x 1

Digital signal output (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals):  

1 line, BNC connector x 1

Digital signal input (compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO/DUAL LINK signals): Auto

detection, 2 lines, BNC connector x 2

IN: 1 line; BNC connector x 3, 

Y: 1V (p-p), 75Ω (with sync); 

PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y: 0.7 V (p-p), 75Ω

IN x1 (compatible with HDCP)

Composite video signal Input/output: 1 line; BNC connector x 2, 

1V (p-p), 75Ω (IN and OUT are connected with a bridge connection. Auto termination.)

Analog audio signal input: 2 lines, RCA connector x 2, 

3.5mm diam. stereo mini jack x 1, 500 mV (rms), high impedance

Analog audio signal output: 1 line, RCA connector x 2, 500 mV (rms)

RJ-45 terminal x 1 (8 pin)

RJ-45 terminal x 2 (IN/OUT) (8 pin)

D-sub 9 pin x 1

� Input format �: Compatible
—: Not compatible

Note: PC signals are compatible with major formats.
*1: **/50.94, **/29.97, and **/23.98 will be displayed as **/60, **/30, and **/24 respectively.
*2: Compatible with EMBEDDED AUDIO signals.
*3: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/60i, and "1080/60i" and the status appear.
*4: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/59.94i, and "1080/59.94i" and the status appear.
*5: If there is no payload ID, the signal is regarded as 1080/50i, and "1080/50i" and the status appear.
*6: The signal is regarded as 1080/60i, and "1080/60i" and the status appear.
*7: The signal is regarded as 1080/59.94i, and "1080/59.94i" and the status appear.
*8: The signal is regarded as 1080/50i, and "1080/50i" and the status appear.

NTSC

NTSC 4.43

PAL-M

PAL60

PAL

PAL-N

SECAM

B/W50

B/W60

480/60i

480/59.94i

576/50i

480/60p

480/59.94p*1

576/50p

640x480/60p

640x480/ 59.94p*1

720/60p

720/59.94p

720/50p

720/30p

720/29.97p

720/25p

720/24p

720/23.98p

1080/60i

1080/59.94i

1035/60i

1035/59.94i

1080/50i

1080/60p

1080/59.94p*1

1080/50p

1080/30p

1080/29.97p

1080/25p

1080/24p

1080/23.98p

1080/30PsF

1080/29.97PsF

1080/25PsF

1080/24PsF

1080/23.98PsF

Signal name and
signal display format
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SD/HD 3G-SDI DUAL LINK

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1, IN 2)*2

Video COMP. HDMI

Input Terminal

• Режимы I/P
• Попиксельный режим (1:1)
• Индикация временного кода (SDI)
• Встроенный дисплей IMD
• Индикация статуса в пустом пространстве 

(только для DT-V24G2)

-10dB -20dB-20dB -10dB -10dB -20dB

Over Level Reference Level
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Сигналы 
изображения



Соотношение сторон (16:9) Маркер безопасной зоны (16:9)

Соотношение сторон (4:3) Маркер безопасной зоны (4:3)

Маркер области (4:3) Соотношение сторон (16:9) с маркером 
области (4:3) в режиме полутонов

178°

Viewing angles

24-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V24G2

Common features for 
all models

From a larger 24-inch to portable 17-inch types, 

JVC offers a series of versatile LCD production monitors 

designed for field, studio and broadcasting applications.

Технологии и функции, делающие мониторы DT-V серии G2 универсальными.

JVC DT-V G2 Series Multi-format LCD monitors offer outstanding color gamut, gamma 

and grayscale characteristics, as well as a number of professional assist functions that 

make these monitors suitable for critical image evaluation applications.

• WUXGA resolution 1920 x 1200 pixels
• 10-bit IPS panel with 1.073 billion color reproduction 
• Tiltable stand

• 1500:1 contrast ratio for crisp display of blacks
• Wide viewing angles of 178°/178°
• Features 3G-SDI & Dual Link connectors
• Built-in Histogram, Waveform, Vector Scope, Zebra
• Various markers 
• Built-in Audio Level Meter up to 16ch/Lissajours Meter
• IMD (in monitor display)
• Assignable Function Keys (F1 and F2)
• Energy-savings function

21-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V21G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor 

DT-V17G2
• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• Carrying handle
• AC/DC operation

• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• Carrying handle
• AC/DC operation

17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G25
• Full HD resolution 1920 x 1080 pixels
• 10-bit IPS panel with 1.073 billion color 

reproduction
• Carrying Handle

� High Contrast Ratio, wide gamut, 10-bit IPS (In-Plane 
Switching) Panel 

High contrast ratio of 1500:1 is realized for all models to 
display images with full of contrast. The DT-V24G2 and 
DT-V17G25 monitors are equipped with a 10-bit IPS LCD 
panel, which surpasses the EBU Class 2 requirements in terms 
of color space, gamma and gradation and is capable of 
reproducing 1.073 billion colors. 

� IPS (In Plane Switching) LCD panel 
All models feature IPS panel with a contrast ratio of 1500:1, 
and wide viewing angles of 178°/178° for excellent visibility 
with minimum image degradation even when viewed from the 
two sides or top.

� Original Technologies for Better Picture Quality 
JVC’s analog-based picture-quality evaluation technologies we’ve 
built through our analog monitors have been implemented into the 
10-bit processor used for the DT-V G2 Series monitors. Addition-
ally, Contour Enhancer Technology helps eliminate digital aliasing 
and minimal digital processing is performed for input signals to 
display natural looking pictures. Plus, optimized I-P conversion 
maintains sharp and clear images. Also, gamma and white 
balance adjustments are set before the monitors leave the factory 
to maintain quality control for all models. Such technologies 
combined, we make sure that the displayed images will be natural 
and true to the source signal.

� Gamma Preset Modes   
There are four recommended gamma preset modes that can be 
used for various professional applications (γ=2.2, 2.35, 2.45, and 
2.6).

� Accurate color reproduction    
Individual Matrix Parameters can be assigned for HD and SD input 
signals without color processing to display images in accurate colors 
that comply with ITU standards. And the color space of the LCD 
panel used for the DT-V G2 Series monitors is EBU100% equivalent 
to enable accurate color reproduction of the original signal. 

� Color Temperature settings 
User can select from 9,300K, 6,500K, 5,600K or user mode for 
color temperature settings. 

Technologies to Display Professional 
Quality Pictures

Convenient Display Modes

� Большой набор маркеров и индикаторов 
У мониторов этой серии имеются маркеры области (4:3, 16:9, 
14:9, 13:9, 2.35:1 1.85:1, 1.75:1 и 1.66:1), маркеры безопасности 
(с возможностью пошагового изменения от 80% до 100%), есть 
возможность смены соотношения сторон (4:3 и 16:9), а также 
функция проверки экрана и две лампы-индикатора Талли (крас-
ная и зеленая). Функция «Half» у ламп Талли может использовать 
разные лампы Талли для левого и правого экранов.

� Assignable Function Keys (F1 and F2)
F1 and F2 keys can be assigned with desired functions. For 
instance, when the color temperature function is set to F1 key, the 
function will cycle through each mode by continuously pressing 
on the F1 key.

� Built-in stereo speaker
Stereo speakers with 1.0W + 1.0W output are built-in, in the front 
of the monitor.

� Отсутствие синхронизации

У мониторов данной серии имеется функция «Отсутствие син-
хронизации» (No Sync Action), которая позволяет пользователю 
выбрать при отсутствии входного сигнала различные режимы: 
«Выкл.» (Off), «Режим ожидания» (Standby), «Экономия 
энергии» (Power Save), «Серый фон» (Gray back).

� Наклоняемая опора в комплекте 
Поставляемая в комплекте с монитором металлическая опора 
позволяет наклонять монитор вперед и назад, благодаря чему 
обеспечивается оптимальный угол обзора, и повышает функцио-
нальность установки. При необходимости опора снимается. 

� Ручка для переноски 
Модели DT-V21G2, DT-V17G2 и DT-V17G25 оснащаются ручкой 
для переноски, благодаря чему монитор очень удобно перено-
сить при работе как в студии, так и за ее пределами.

� Совместимость с источником питания на 12 В пост. тока 
DT-V21G2 и DT-V17G2 имеют разъем питания, совместимый 
с источниками питания на 12–17 В пост. тока. 

� Histogram
The number of pixels on the vertical axis, and brightness of the 
video on the horizontal axis are displayed.

� Lissajous Meter
Lissajous Meter displays coherence between two audio channels, 
which useful in showing the stereo field of a signal and possible 
phase issues.

Assist Functions for Professionals

� 3G-SDI & Dual Link 
Цифровые видеоданные без сжатия в формате 1080p пере-
даются с максимальной скоростью потока в 60 кадров/с 
и 3 Гбит/с, могут подаваться через два HD-SDI. Система также 
совместима с Dual Link.

Разъемы для профессиональной работы

3G A-1 Уровень А, структура отображения 1
3G A-2 Уровень А, структура отображения 2
3G A-3 Уровень А, структура отображения 3
3G A-4 Уровень А, структура отображения 4
3G B-DS1 Уровень B, поток данных 1
3G B-DS2 Уровень B, поток данных 2
3G B-DUAL Уровень B DUAL LINK

� Формат входных сигналов 3G-SDI

< dark brightness light >
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� Waveform Monitor
Displays images by detecting brightness signal from video, 
component and SDI signals. Confirmation of individual color signal 
level for R/G/B, Y/PB/PR, and Y/CB/CR. At-a-glance peak 
brightness with Over-level function.

Image signals
Start End

Y

Y

� Vector Scope 
Simple checking of hue and saturation of video signal can be 
detected and displayed on the Vector Scope. Works with video, 
component, SDI (SD/HD) input signals.
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� Индикаторы уровней звукового сигнала
Индикаторы позволяют проверить состояние входных звуковых 
сигналов HD-SDI (вплоть до 16 каналов) с указанием номера 
канала, эталонных уровней и уровня перегрузки, и удержания 
пиковых значений.

� Входные/выходные разъемы

Видео 3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 2: 
ПЕРЕКЛЮЧЕНИЕ НА ВЫХОДЕ)

3G/HD/SD SDI (OUT 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1)

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 2)

Компонентный 

(Y, PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y)

HDMI

ВИДЕОФОРМАТЫ

Звук Назначаемый аудиоразъем (IN 1)

Назначаемый аудиоразъем (IN 2)
Назначаемый аудиоразъем (MONITOR OUT)

Внешнее 
управление 

MAKE/TRIGGER

RS-485

RS-232C

Модель DT-V24G2               DT-V21G2               DT-V17G2               DT-V17G25

Выход цифрового сигнала (совместим с EMBEDDED AUDIO):

1 линия с переключением на выходе, разъем BNC x 1

Выход цифрового сигнала (совместим с EMBEDDED AUDIO):

1 линия, разъем BNC x 1

Выход цифрового сигнала (совместим с EMBEDDED AUDIO и DUAL LINK):

Автоматическое определение, 2 линии, разъем BNC x 2

Вход: 1 линия; разъем BNC x 3,

Y: 1 В (п-п), 75 Ом (с синхронизацией);

PB/B-Y, PR/R-Y: 0,7 В (п-п), 75 Ом

Вход x1 (совместим с HDCP)

Вход/выход композитного видеосигнала: 1 линия; разъем BNC x 2,

1 В (п-п), 75 Ом (Вход и Выход соединены по мостовой схеме. Автом. остановка.)

Вход аналогового аудиосигнала: 2 линии, разъем RCA x 2,
стерео мини-джек 3,5 мм x 1, 500 мВ (среднекв.), высокий импеданс

Выход аналогового аудиосигнала: 1 линия, разъем RCA x 2, 500 мВ (среднекв.)

Разъем RJ-45 x 1 (8-штырьковый)

Разъем RJ-45 x 2 (Вход/Выход) (8-штырьковый)

D-sub, 9-штырьковый x 1

� Формат входных сигналов �: Совместимо
—: Несовместимо

Примечание: ПК-сигналы совместимы с распространенными форматами.
*1: **/50.94, **/29.97 и **/23.98 будут отображаться как **/60, **/30 и **/24 соответственно.
*2: Совместимо с EMBEDDED AUDIO.
*3: Если ID полезной информации отсутствует, сигнал воспринимается как 1080/60i, появится надпись «1080/60i» и статус.
*4: Если ID полезной информации отсутствует, сигнал воспринимается как 1080/59.94i, появится надпись «1080/59.94i» и статус.
*5: Если ID полезной информации отсутствует, сигнал воспринимается как 1080/50i, появится надпись «1080/50i» и статус.
*6: Сигнал воспринимается как 1080/60i, появится надпись «1080/60i» и статус.
*7: Сигнал воспринимается как 1080/59.94i, появится надпись «1080/59.94i» и статус.
*8: Сигнал воспринимается как 1080/50i, появится надпись «1080/50i» и статус.

NTSC

NTSC 4.43

PAL-M

PAL60

PAL

PAL-N

SECAM

B/W50

B/W60

480/60i

480/59.94i

576/50i

480/60p

480/59.94p*1

576/50p

640x480/60p

640x480/ 59.94p*1

720/60p

720/59.94p

720/50p

720/30p

720/29.97p

720/25p

720/24p

720/23.98p

1080/60i

1080/59.94i

1035/60i

1035/59.94i

1080/50i

1080/60p

1080/59.94p*1

1080/50p

1080/30p

1080/29.97p

1080/25p

1080/24p

1080/23.98p

1080/30PsF

1080/29.97PsF

1080/25PsF

1080/24PsF

1080/23.98PsF
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SD/HD 3G-SDI DUAL LINK

3G/HD/SD SDI (IN 1, IN 2)*2

Композитный Компонентный HDMI

Входной разъем

• I/P modes
• Pixel-by-pixel (1:1) display mode
• Time Code display (SDI)
• IMD (in monitor display) 
• Status display in blank area (DT-V24G2 only)

-10 дБ -20 дБ-20 дБ -10 дБ -10 дБ -20 дБ

Перегрузка  Эталонный уровень
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22-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V21G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G25

24-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V24G2
17-inch Multi-Format LCD Monitor

DT-V17G2

In studio or on the field. 
Just right for your exact needs.

Front Controls and Rear Terminals

DT-V24G2

DT-V24G2 DT-V21G2 DT-V21G2/
DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25 DT-V17G2

DT-V21G2/DT-V17G2

DT-V17G25

� Input/output terminals*1 � DC input*2

� Front controls

Direct control buttons and terminals offer improved operability.

*1: Coммon for all models. 

*2: Featured only on the DT-V21G2
     and DT-V17G2

ICN-0419
«JVC» является торговой маркой или зарегистрированным товарным знаком компании JVCKENWOOD Corporation.
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ДИСТРИБЬЮТОР

Модель

Тип

Размер экрана

Соотношение сторон

ЖК-панель

Фактический размер экрана (Ш x В)

Пиксели (разрешение)

Отображаемые цвета

Угол обзора (типовое) По горизонтали /
По вертикали

Яркость (типовое)

Коэффициент контрастности (типовое)

Применимые стандарты

Аудиовыходы

Условия окружающей среды

Температура хранения

Класс энергоэффективности

Требования к питанию Перем. ток

Пост. ток

Сила тока Северная Америка

Европа

Пост. ток

Потребляемая
мощность

Рабочий режим

Режим ожидания

Потребляемая мощность за год*

Размеры (ШxВxГ)

с опорой, без выступающих частей

Размеры (ШxВxГ)

без опоры

Масса с опорой

Масса без опоры

Прилагаемые аксессуары

*Показатели по потребляемой энергии за год взяты на основе потребляемой мощности монитора, работающего 4 часа в день в течение 365 дней. Фактическое потребление энергии зависит от особенностей эксплуатации монитора.

DT-V24G2

24 дюйма, 611,3 мм по диагонали

16:10

518,4 x 324 мм (20-7/16" x 12-13/16")

1920 x 1200

1,073 миллиарда

400 кд/м2

C

—

0,72 А (перем. ток, 120 В)

0,42 А (перем. ток, 220–240 В)

—

38,9 Вт

0,29 Вт

57 кВт-ч/год

564 x 448,6 x 243 мм

(22-1/4" x 17-11/16" x 9-5/8")

564 x 408 x 98,7 мм 

(22-1/4" x 16-1/8" x 3-15/16")

10,6 кг (23,4 фунта)

7,7 кг (17 фунта)

DT-V21G2

21,5 дюйма, 546,2 мм по диагонали

476,1 x 267,8 мм (18-3/4" x 10-35/64")

C

0,61 A

0,39 A

5,0 A

38,8 Вт

0,29 Вт

57 кВт-ч/год

515 x 387,6 x 212,9 мм

(20 5/16˝ x 15 5/16˝ x 8 7/16˝)

515 x 347 x 99,8 мм

(20 5/16˝ x 13 11/16˝ x 3 15/16˝)

8,6 кг (19 фунта)

6,2 кг (13,7 фунта)

DT-V17G2

16:9

1920x1080

D

0,47 A

0,30 A

5,0 A

29,0 Вт

0,30 Вт

43 кВт-ч/год

8,2 кг (18,1 фунта)

5,8 кг (12,8 фунта)

DT-V17G25

1,073 миллиарда

450 кд/м2

D

—

0,55 А (перем. ток, 120 В)

0,33 А (перем. ток, 220–240 В)

—

29,7 Вт

0,3 Вт

44 кВт-ч/год

8,3 кг (18,3 фунта)

5,9 кг (13 фунта)

Мультиформатный ЖК-монитор

Активная матрица TFT

16,77 миллионов 

178° / 178°

300 кд/м2

1500:1

3G SDI: SMPTE424M/SMPTE425M; DUAL LINK HD SDI: SMPTE372M;

HD SDI: BTA S-004C, SMPTE292M; SD SDI: ITU-R BT.656: 525/625, SMPTE259M: 525; 

EMBEDDED AUDIO: SMPTE299M, SMPTE272M

Внутренние: 1,0 Вт + 1,0 Вт (Л/П)

Рабочая температура: от 5 до 35 °C (от 41 до 95 °F),

Эксплуатационная влажность: от 20 до 80% (без конденсации)

от -20°C до +60°C

120 В/220–240 В, 50/60 Гц

12–17 В

Кабель питания перем. тока x1 (только для Северной Америки), кабель питания перем. тока x2 (только для Европы), держатель кабеля питания x1, винт x2 (для держателя кабеля питания), руководство пользователя x1, основной фильтр x1 (только для Северной Америки),
CD-ROM (PDF-файл с инструкцией) x1 (только для Европы)

17 дюйма, 419,7 мм по диагонали

365,8 x 205,7 мм (14-7/16" x 8-1/8")

430 x 349,6 x 212,9 мм

(16-15/16" x 13-13/16" x 8-7/16")

430 x 309 x 102 мм 

(16-15/16" x 12-3/16" x 4-1/16")

� Технические характеристики

� Внешние размеры   Ед. изм.: мм (дюймы)

� Дополнительные принадлежности
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Крепления VESA
(размер: 4-M4, глубина: 10 мм)
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Крепления VESA
(размер: 4-M4, глубина: 10 мм)

51,9 мм (2-1/32")
98,7 мм (3-15/16")
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Примечание: Изображена модель  
          DT-V17G2.

*Для получения информации по адаптеру с возможностью наклона для 17-дюймового монитора обратитесь 
к ближайшему торговому представителю JVCKENWOOD.

DT-V24G2

RK-C213D1 (с возможностью наклона)    Адаптер для крепления 

в рэк-стойке для  DT-V21G2 
RK-C17D2*    Адаптер для крепления в рэк-стойке для DT-V17G2 

и DT-V17G25

DT-V17G2/V17G25

DT-V21G2
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Крепления VESA
(размер: 4-M4, глубина: 10 мм)

18 мм
 (45/64")
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